
Pitt Meadows, Mid Meadows
# 214 12464 191B ST, V3Y 2P6

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph: 604-248-1012

REA Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 02-Jun-15 6:13 PM
PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 

Rebecca Amiri
Ryal LePage Sussex

Phone: (604) 339-5376
Email:  rebeccaamiri@gmail.com

Website: www.rebeccaamiri.com

Residential AttachedMLS# V1115554
Active

 

List Price: $179,900 Previous Price: $189,900
Original Price: $199,900

Subdiv/Complex: LASEUR MANOR
PID:Frontage: Approx Yr Blt: 1995 019-007-094
Type: Apartment/CondoDepth/Size:

Lot SqFt: 0 Age at List Date: Zoning: STRATA20
Exposure: N Bedrooms: Taxes: 2 $1,953 (2014)
Stories in Bldg: 4 Bathrooms: If New GST/HST Incl: 2
Flood Plain: Yes Full Baths: Tax Incl Utils: No2
Meas. Type: Half Baths: Apprvl Reqd: No0
Fixtures Lsd: N - SOLD AS IS WHERE IS
Fixt Removed: N - SOLD AS IS WHERE IS
View: Y - VACANT LOT/ MOUNTAINS

Covered Parking: 1Style of Home: Corner Unit Total Parking: 1
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking Access: Front

Concrete PerimeterFoundation: Garage; Underground, Visitor ParkingParking Facilities:
Exterior: Mixed, Stucco

NoRain Screen:
Type of Roof: Other Dist to Public Trans: 1BLK Dist to School/Bus: 4BLKS
Renovations: Reno Year:  Units in Development: 53 Total Units in Strata: 53

YesFlooring: Wall/Wall/Mixed Locker:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Possession:
Heat/Fuel: Baseboard, Electric Title to Land: Freehold Strata
No. of Fireplaces: 1 R/I Fireplaces: Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale

$0Fireplace Fuel: Gas - Natural Mortgage Info:
Outdoor Area: Sundeck(s)

Property Disclosure: N - SOLD AS IS WHERE IS
REMAX PROPERTY MGMTMngmt Co: Bylaw Restrictions: Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals Allowed 

w/RestrictionsMaint Fee: $295.31

Maint Charge Incl: Gardening, Garbage Pickup, Gas, Management, Recreation Facility

Legal: STRATA LOT 22 SECTION 36 BLOCK 6 NORTH RANGE 1 EAST NEW WESTMINSTER DISTRICT STRATA PLAN LMS 1644 TOGETHER WITH AN INTEREST IN COMMON PROPERTY IN PROPORTION TO UNIT ENTITLEMENT AS SHOWN ON FORM 1
Amenities: Elevator, Exercise Centre, In Suite Laundry, Storage
Features Incl:

Site Influences: Central Location, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Kitchen 11' X 11'
Main F. Dining 10' X 10'
Main F. Living Room 16' X 14'
Main F. Master Bedroom 13' X 12'
Main F. Bedroom 12' X 10'
Main F. Laundry 7' X 5'6

Floor Area (SqFt): Total # Rooms: 6 Bathrooms:
Finished Floor Area Main: 1,080 Finished Levels: 1 1 4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Up: 0 Basement Area: None 2 3 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Area Down: 0 3

0Finished Floor Area Bsmt: Bsmt Height: 4
1,080 Restricted Age: 5Total Finished Floor Area: 

# Pets / Cats; Dogs: 6
Unfinished Floor Area: 0 # or % Rentals: 7
Grand Total Floor Area: 1,080 8

Listing Broker(s): (1) Royal LePage West R.E.S.

WOW!!! Prime Pitt Meadows location. Located 1 block from all levels of shopping, close to West Coast Express Station and restaurants. 
Building has recently had the roof and gutters redone in 2014. Large corner suite with open layout, features 9' ceilings, huge livingroom 
and both bedrooms are large. The laundry also doubles as a storage room in the suite. Kitchen features oak cabinets, newer countertops 
and tile splash. Dining room has a slider to the deck. Unit does need cosmetic repairs and upgrades. Call now for your private tour.

mailto:rebeccaamiri@gmail.com


Pitt Meadows, Mid Meadows
# 311 19091 MCMYN RD, V3Y 2S8

R/I Plumbing:

Mngmt Ph: 604-464-7548

REA Full Public w/Realtor The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 02-Jun-15 6:13 PM
PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 

Rebecca Amiri
Ryal LePage Sussex

Phone: (604) 339-5376
Email:  rebeccaamiri@gmail.com

Website: www.rebeccaamiri.com

Residential AttachedMLS# V1117004
Active

 

List Price: $259,900 Previous Price: 
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